
scale 1:100

0 2m 4m 6m

FRONT ELEVATION

SH55-E-7

FRONT/SIDE ELEVATION

SH55-E-7SH52-E-7

REAR ELEVATION

SH55-E-7 SH50-E-7

SIDE ELEVATION

SH52-E-7

REV

DRAWING NO.JOB NO.

SCALE DATE

PROJECT

DRAWING

AUTHOR

CHARACTER AREA:

Neighbourhood

B

BOD.HT.0727942

IR08.11.191:100@A3

Elevations - Sheet 2 of 2

House Type: SH52 (Terrace)

House Type Planning Drawing

Bodicote

NOTES

CHK'DDATEREV AUTHDESCRIPTION

PH27.02.2020A PHBlock reduced to pair SH52 and 55

VariationHousetype

Sq.m

Persons

Sq.ft

Bedrooms

SH52

Brick

926
86

5

3

PLOT No. -

As Drawn:

Opposite: 12,134.

VariationHousetype

Sq.m

Persons

Sq.ft

Bedrooms

SH55

Brick

958
89

5

3

PLOT No. -

As Drawn:

Opposite: 11, 135.

14.05.2020B PH

Fenestration to lounge and Bed 1

gable elevation revised. Porch

canopies revised. 


	Sheets and Views
	072


