



FRONT ELEVATION





SIDE ELEVATION

REAR ELEVATION

Housetype	SH52	Variation	Brick	PLOT No	Housetype	SH55 Variation		PLOT No
Bedrooms	3	Persons	5	As Drawn: Opposite: 12,134.	Bedrooms	3 Persons		As Drawn: Opposite: 11, 135.
Sq.ft	926	Sq.m	86		Sq.ft	958 ^{Sq.m}	89	

scale 1:100 0 2m 4m 6m

NOTES							
REV	DESCRIPTION	DATE	AUTH	CHK'D			
А	Block reduced to pair SH52 and 55	27.02.2020	PH	PH			
В	Fenestration to lounge and Bed 1 gable elevation revised. Porch canopies revised.	14.05.2020	PH				



PROJECT Bodicote

RAWING

House Type Planning Drawing House Type: SH52 (Terrace) Elevations - Sheet 2 of 2

SCALE	DATE	AUTHOR	REV					
1:100@A3	08.11.19	IR	В					
IOB NO.	DDAWTNC NO							
JOB NO.	DRAWING NO.							
7942	BOD.HT.072							
CHARACTER AREA:								
GIV II G I E I V II E V I								
Neighbourhood								